LINEA
.8 LOC CARONTE

CORSA
ESTIVA

ANDATA

RITORNO

Terminal Colombo

Piazza Mazzini

Chiesa Pieta

Viale G. Marconi (Stadio)

Viale G. Marconi (Canneto)

Viale G. Marconi (Bivio Palazzetto)
Viale G. Marconi (Distributore A.G.I.P.)
P.zza Fiorentino

Villaggio Kennedy (Vvia delle Terme)
Cimitero Sambiase

Loc. Caronte (S. Venere)

Terme di Caronte

Terme di Caronte

Loc. Caronte (S. Venere)

Cimitero Sambiase

Villaggio Kennedy (Vvia delle Terme)
P.zza Fiorentino (dir. Nicastro)
Viale G. Marconi (Distributore A.G.I.P.)
Viale G. Marconi (Bivio Palazzetto)
Viale G. Marconi (Canneto)

Viale G. Marconi (Stadio)

Chiesa Pieta (ritorno)

Piazza Borelli

Terminal Colombo

SCOLAST
INVERNALE

2

08:10
08:14
08:17
08:19
08:20
08:21
08:22
08:25
08:27
08:29
08:30
08:32

08:35
08:37
08:39
08:40
08:43
08:45
08:46
08:48
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:55

3

09:00
09:04
09:06
09:07
09:08
09:09
09:10
09:12
09:14
09:17
09:18
09:20

09:25
09:27
09:29
09:30
09:33
09:35
09:36
09:38
09:40
09:41
09:42
09:46

4

10:00
10:04
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:17
10:18
10:20

10:25
10:27
10:29
10:30
10:33
10:35
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:46

11:40
11:44
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:53
11:55
11:58
11:59
12:00

12:00
12:02
12:04
12:05
12:08
12:10
12:11
12:13
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:22

12:40
12:44
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:53
12:55
12:58
12:59
13:00

13:00
13:02
13:04
13:05
13:08
13:10
13:11
13:13
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:22

CORSA
ESTIVA

SCOLASTICA
INVERNALE

7

15:15
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:24
15:27
15:29
15:32
15:33
15:35

15:35
15:37
15:38
15:40
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:47
15:49
15:51
15:55

17:00
17:04
17:06
17:07
17.08
17:09
17:10
17:12
17:14
17:17
17:18
17:20

17:20
17:22
17:23
17:25
17:28
17:32
17:34
17:35
17:37
17:39
17:40
17:45



